
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/21/25 at
9:34:44 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or 16,998 miles
remaining. Confirm with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Florida

19,002  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD BRONCO

BASE ADVANCED

VIN: 1FMDE5CH6PLB28345
UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY,
SCOUT, ETC.)
2.3L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/HUiEWiWeMY1i2JADpQihdyIHf0ntUmshWLSAa81uFpCCZ2TsKbmQgs83CDtsLFCF2b8IBbgS2cv5HYjdIwwxWeqX7ARM-hTT4yFgI4BaM0pbzEDLf5phBdoqCHzFSz2uZlsFi8MpuBccSE18HxIjzohhGkmve8nIMertUOMrQApi153gHEd6O5Gho3gcMHRbGLA6gi34GU_RoPS9Rtk04auPW2S7OZvIo_yZUOmQOEOPxaUxszl_NFvVrF29uGCKtefdroRgslQCru7HfppatzdgcCGcaPVZn0rmDftjEJwMV3vqF1hOqPLdb__POl3p8opmwoqiwZFD1WU2DyrIpmcGHXsw3EBNb9qNtwhNeHW_qII-s0ZO23DxfHTZOaTVHuyZULZM.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/20/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

05/01/2023 5 AutoNation Ford Margate
Margate, FL
954-644-4976
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Vehicle washed/detailed

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2023 2024

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 10 months 6 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 16,406 19,002

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/QCk3H_mBZwG_cv4ViMNX3SfXOlqmksOYxNNJxQI80FRK4gRm2mIHNFgJjgk4uCxJDkXZdYl31qwTggY73cXTl03VjKHKpQLa_zx025KdvIifBFHiUEnZaOrjC4ZeGyn-WPvfHth1-Fjb1y32cpbJhPsrgsSWkcr7I6JvYSx9wIyQDnsAc4mAEOnRI8Oq93SxNT0zH90sL4XXfETFbgkb4RbJeNhM_F8yO2qjM9GiI3UzJi0-WjZQyASSa-hk_h2yASQpDQ6_QQKZKoNSs_hrRRoBPL4BZljHThdrPWokl4VzedRB2cA9YoYQPTynD3H5u5rrSFS9DB4ooAn9hHP_aDvkMSj0tEUkDUzdE91br_-QAehQA8r9sdzvaOEAgvOjoklr7APY21EqNtM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Yp906XnzT49Sy36zrw_gl3jwvIAPRgNxzEMigVTSUqWeXGYoQRex2HqXKgY7OULtnalXj10LHFMeht-aIyQdmGX1s4id6aNUYTPQwWHsJwzXloA006Qds8eDSSlyXfuuJq-KqoUf9IA1g-1RWjgw9S-MZkw74xonWLF6FIStwnBuiP0NCYuZa6uk56n1VA_XU_xfa_1Fn8cG5_NJqod_dA5ubZJ_6r3EAVuwn-ycGT1oj5yLg2u-7XkNDSiy2MhtUDNb_wT2fCdiYo6Sc8yTXbdqoE6QPgXvoBGTqwVunmWdy_FLTG4RPa95VKUW0a8H8aYWqWTcROqaAsZzZAvo7InEtgWvDJNuAxjDjUyz-uSbHh61i3Y-ED9ynWSQAi10p_-QyQzHCkSeE7M.cfx


360 Verified Reviews

05/11/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

05/12/2023 AutoNation Ford Margate
Margate, FL
954-644-4976
autonation.com

4.4 / 5.0

360 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/03/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/22/2024 16,406 BMW of Miami South and
Mini of Miami South
Miami, FL
305-256-2200
morganautogroup.com

4.6 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

10,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

03/25/2024 BMW of Miami South and
Mini of Miami South
Miami, FL
305-256-2200
morganautogroup.com

4.6 / 5.0

95 Verified Reviews

10,123
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Front wiper blades/refills replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2024

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/24/2024 16,420 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

05/01/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-



Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/15/2024 17,606 Palmetto Ford Truck
Miami, FL
305-592-3673
miamipalmettoford.com

4.4 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

246 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

10/04/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

11/09/2024 Service Facility Inspection performed
Tire checked

View the complete inspection report

11/09/2024 18,500 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Odometer reading reported

11/12/2024 Jaguar Land Rover Coral
Gables
Coral Gables, FL
305-476-4000
jaguarcoralgables.com

2.6 / 5.0

7 Verified Reviews

92 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

12/10/2024 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Miami, FL

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Gray

01/06/2025 Porschworks Inc
Pompano Beach, FL
914-602-5590

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Drive belts checked

01/09/2025 19,002 hgreglux.com
Pompano Beach, FL
833-793-2220
hgreglux.com/

4.0 / 5.0

23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

01/21/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-

-
-

http://www.hunternetwork.com/customerpublic/customerresult?id=5EB17D59-C467-4673-BB2C-7E89F417D5AB
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003


Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/21/25 9:34:44 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
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